
eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 22-May-2024 05:59 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : National Aluminium Company Limited,NALCO||NALCO-Corporate Office-
Bhubaneswar||Materials,CO,Bhubhaneswar,NALCO

Tender ID : 2024_NALCO_804688_1
Tender Ref No : RC/B058-000-MA-TN-6012/1001

Tender Title : HRD-DCW PACKAGE
Corrigendum Type : Other

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in 
KB)

1 Corrigendum2 Corrigendum2 - Link for On-line 
Pre-Bid Meeting 22-May-2024 05:59 PM corrigendum2.pdf 9.20

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

22-05-2024



Date: 22/05/2024 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM – 2 

 
 
Subject: Corrigendum-1 to Tender Notice No. – RC/B058-000-MA-TN-6012/1001 

DTD. 24/05/2024, CPP portal ID: 2024_NALCO_804688_1 
 
Para 4.0(e) i.e., Pre-Bid Meeting of domestic notice for Invitation For Bids (IFB) 
of our above mentioned tender notice to be read as follows in place of existing: 
 

Reference Existing To be read as 
Para 
4.0(e) i.e., 
Pre-Bid 
Meeting 

PRE-BID MEETING shall be held at 
10:00 Hrs. (IST) on 23.05.2024 at 
following location: 
National Aluminium Company Ltd 
Refinery Complex 
Damanjodi, Koraput - 763008, 
Odisha 
The contact person details: 
Mr. D N Behera, AGM (Chemical),  
E-Mail ID: 
debendra.behera@nalcoindia.co.in, 
Mob: +91-9437124007 
Bidder may submit their queries, if any, 
addressed to Ms. Rekha Choudhary, Sr. 
GM (SCM) / Mr. Vibhor Saxena, DGM 
(SCM)/ Mr. Joseph Beski, Sr. Manager 
(SCM) at email: joseph.beski @eil.co.in /  
vibhor.saxena@eil.co.in / 
r.choudhary@eil.co.in 

ON-SITE PRE-BID MEETING (i.e., in 
physical form)  shall be held at 10:00 Hrs. 
(IST) on 23.05.2024 at following location: 
National Aluminium Company Ltd 
Refinery Complex 
Damanjodi, Koraput - 763008, 
Odisha 
 
ONLINE PRE-BID MEETING shall be at 
15:00 Hrs. (IST) on 23.05.2024 via video 
conference (VC). The details of the VC are 
mentioned below: 
Meeting link: 
https://meet.google.com/rmz-kykr-dpe  
  
The contact person details at site: 
Mr. D N Behera, AGM (Chemical),  
E-Mail ID: 
debendra.behera@nalcoindia.co.in, Mob: 
+91-9437124007 
 
Bidder may submit their queries, if any, 
addressed to M/s. EIL:-  
Ms. Rekha Choudhary, Sr. GM (SCM) / Mr. 
Vibhor Saxena, DGM (SCM)/ Mr. Joseph 
Beski, Sr. Manager (SCM) at email: 
joseph.beski @eil.co.in /  
vibhor.saxena@eil.co.in / 
r.choudhary@eil.co.in 
 

 
 


